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Deltager
Thomas Reichert
Jan Frederiksen

Filip Larsen
Tobias Knudsen

Christian Krogsgaard
Bendt Roden
Mathias Larsen
Hans Peter Rasmussen
Peerjan Hansen
Mai Kristensen
Mathias Larsen
Erik Larsen
Bendt Roden
Filip Larsen
Christian Krogsgaard
Mathias Larsen
Tobias Knudsen
Peerjan Hansen
Hans Peter Rasmussen

Erik Larsen
Casper Knudsen
Bent Immertrel

Ole Knudsen
Mikael Rasmussen
Christian Krogsgaard
Mathias Larsen
Carsten V. Jensen
Peerjan Hansen

Filip Larsen

Johhny Hansen
Bendt Roden
Mikael Rasmussen
Christian Krogsgaard

Erik Larsen

Casper Knudsen
Michael Kristensen
Ole Knudsen
Filip Larsen
Carsten V. Jensen
Christian Krogsgaard
Ole Knudsen
Peerjan Hansen
Jan Frederiksen
Bendt Roden
Erik Larsen
Ole Knudsen
Carsten V. Jensen
Christian Krogsgaard

Thomas Reichert

Klub
VMK
VMK
EMK
RCB
HMSK
VMK
EMK
VMK
VMK
EMK
EMK
EMK
VMK
EMK
HMSK
EMK
RCB
VMK
VMK
EMK
RCB
VMK
VMK
RCB
HMSK
EMK
VMK
VMK
EMK
VMK
VMK
RCB
HMSK
EMK
RCB
EMK
VMK
EMK
VMK
HMSK
VMK
VMK
VMK
VMK
EMK
VMK
VMK
HMSK
VMK

Skibsnavn
Riidesheim/Rhein
Emma
Krabbe
Coast Guard
Krabbe
Lifeboat 44-006
Pollux
Knudel
Banchert
Kadet
Kadet
White Star
Kadet Il
Pollux
Otto Laufer
Bugsier 3
Tulle
Pilot
SAR bad
Bugsier 3
Tulle
C1
Junior
Diva
Fairplay
Havmagen
Boulogne Estaples
Kadet
S72 Puma
Paula Il
Kadet Grande
Samson 2
Nordkap
Flyvefisken
Marie 2
Schnellnoot
Fauda
Flyvefisken
Fru And
Badekar
And
Commendor
Martha Lerche
PT 596
Envoy
Absalon
Thor
African Queen

Borkum

Laengde
790
800
385
730
385
370
355
327
650
550
540
540
535
360
750
810
580
650
535
810
580
570
570
580
740
345
560
540
1490
710
710
900
1310
1080
850
1010
1012
1090
380
450
380
730
605
700
1108
1376
915
740
910

Bredde
195
260
120
220
125
115
115
120
190
160
160
169
160
130
220
203
180
210
165
203
180
200
180
180
245
115
200
160
210
215
195
200
311
180
320
150
220
180
175
230
175
250
180
185
260
195
215
220
330

1.K
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4

F4-A Junior

Klasse
F4-B2-3

F4-A0

F4-A Junior

F4-A0
F4-A0
F4-A0
F4-A0
F4-A1
F4-Al
F4-A1
F4-Al
F4-A1
F4-A0

F4-Al

F4-Al

F4-A1
F4-Al
F4-Al
F4-Al

F4-B0-1
F4-BO-1
F4-Al

F4-Al

F4-BO-1
F4-B2-3
F4-B2-3

Damp
Damp
Damp



